Three Pole
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.5A 3BU05R
1.0A 3BU1R
2.0A 3BU2R
3.0A 3BU3R
4.0A 3BU4R
5.0A 3BU5R
6.0A 3BU6R
8.0A 3BU8R
10A 3BU10R
12A 3BU12R
13A 3BU13R
15A 3BU15R
16A 3BU16R
20A 3BU20R
25A 3BU25R
30A 3BU30R
32A 3BU32R
40A 3BU40R
50A 3BU50R
60A 3BU60R
63A 3BU63R
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.6kg (3.54 lb.)
52.5 (2.07 in.)44 (1.73 in.)